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OTAGO YACHT CLUB Inc - SAILING PROGRAMME 2024 - 2025 SEASON

29 September Sunday Opening Day 1230 1433 2.0

12 October Saturday BBBC Principal Day 1100 PC1142 1.9

13 October Sunday Spare 1250 2.0

27 October Sunday Labour Weekend 1318 1.9

9 November Saturday MBBC Principal Day PC1017 1.9

24 November Sunday Mac & Back 1000 1151 1.9

30 November Saturday Wickliffe Bay 0830 PC0335 1.9 PC0949 0.5

8 December Sunday Timms Cup 0830 1001 2.0

14 December Saturday White Island 0830 PC0301 2.2 PC0917 0.2

22 December Sunday Spare 1014 1.8

26 January Sunday Spare 1425 1.8

9 February Sunday Lady Skippers 1230 1419 2.0

22 February Saturday OYC Principal Day 1000 1208 1.7

8 March Saturday VYC Principal Day 1210 1.9

9 March Sunday Cross Ditch 1130 1310 1.9

15 March Saturday Warrington Bay (with PCYC)0930 PC0510 2.0 PC1117 0.4

22-23 March Sat / Sun Festival Regatta PCYC PC1024 1.6 PC1123 1.6

30 March Sunday Waikouaiti Bay 0930 PC0448 2.2 PC1055 0.1

6 April Sunday Spare 1054 1.9

13 April Sunday Spare 1609 2.0

20 April Sunday Easter 0852 1.7

27 April Sunday OYC Closing Day 1300 1514 2.3

http://www.otagoyachtclub.org.nz

